
COMM NW COR, RUN S 960.90 FT, E 
1843.94 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1220.7
OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 S 766.

UNITED STATES COLD STORAGE INC FERRY TERMINAL BLDG
2 AQUARIUM DRIVE SUITE 400
CAMDEN, NJ 08103

36-3S-17-07463-004

4800 WAREHOSE/DISTRB
06

36317.00 1.00/

06/23/2021 MLU

04/09/2025 mark 35.82 567,936 0 0 567,936

STANDARD
2

37,534,051
1,305,776

567,936
39,407,763

0
39,407,763

ID ID 9,865,272
29,542,491
39,407,763

0

39,892,837

1484/1072 1/24/2023 WD U I 17 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPEFUL BAPTIST CHURC

UNITED STATES COLD 

1318/2328 6/09/2016 WD U I 17 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FLORIDA BAPTIST CONVE

HOPEFUL BAPTIST CHU
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000052743 Electrical Servic 03/28/2025

000047870 New Commercial Co 28,649,393 08/10/2023

000042499 Additions 2,000,000 07/21/2022

32267 ADDN COMM 1,510 09/05/2014

30794 ADDN COMM 55,250 02/21/2013

26119 COMMERCIAL 87,191 08/10/2007

HX Base Yr

211 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Air Condition 10 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 06 FIREPROOF 100
Story Height 45 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

7000 06 196,352 236.5215 92.24 18,111,508 2008 2008 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 COLD STRGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 187328

AOF 7,047 150 10,570 799,481

AOF 11,003 150 16,5041,248,310

BAS 169,278 100 169,27812,803,646

187,328 196,35214,851,437

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W88 N24 W61 S113 W330 S398 E296 N28 E78 N37
E17 N305 E84 N60 E4 N57 $
AOF=[ORIG=-183,487] S16 E102 S13 E11 S4 E14 N4 E11 N13 E27
N81 W87 S37 W78 S28 $
AOF=[ORIG=32,503] E87 N81 W87 S81 $
PTR=[ORIG=-18,503] E50 W50 $
PTR=[ORIG=-4,117] E100 W100 $
.

BAS

88
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61

113

330
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28

78

37

17
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84

60

57

AOF

16
102 27
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AOF

87

81

87

81

1 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 187,765.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2008 2008 3 100 328,589

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 32,264.00 UT 1.60 1.60 100 2008 2008 3 100 51,622

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 102,080.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 204,160

5 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 7.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 10,500

6 0150 CLFENCE  8 0 0 0 0 4,000.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 40,000

7 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 3,600

8 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 6,000

9 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0343 210 72,030.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 144,060

10 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 106,063.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2013 2013 3 100 185,610
977,141

1 4800 C WAREHOUSE 0 0.00 0.00 25.41 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 508,200

2 4000 C VAC INDUSTRI 0 I 0.00 0.00 2.42 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,360

3 4000 C VAC INDUSTRI 0 00 0.00 0.00 3.57 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 35,700

4 4000 C VAC INDUSTRI 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.33 AC 1.00 1.00 0.60 20,000.00 12,000.00 3,960

5 9601 C RETENTION AR 0 0.00 0.00 4.09 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 716



COMM NW COR, RUN S 960.90 FT, E 
1843.94 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1220.7
OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 S 766.

UNITED STATES COLD STORAGE INC FERRY TERMINAL BLDG
2 AQUARIUM DRIVE SUITE 400
CAMDEN, NJ 08103

36-3S-17-07463-004
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25842 COMMERCIAL 2,365 05/24/2007

25822 M H 0 05/18/2007

HX Base Yr

211 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 10 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 06 FIREPROOF 100
Story Height 45 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

7000 06 106,063 274.1082 106.90 11,338,135 2013 2013 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 COLD STRGE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 106063

BAS 106,063 100 106,06310,204,322

106,063 106,06310,204,322

BAS= W258 S330 E113 S61 E343 N61 W198 N330$.

BAS

258

330

113

61

343

61

198

330

11 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 8,494.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2023 2022 100 14,865

12 0283 RR SPUR 0 0650 0 1.00 UT 84,200.00 84,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 84,200

13 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2025 2024 100 2,500

14 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 38 18 684.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2025 2024 100 5,472

15 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0130 115 14,950.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 44,850

16 0295 SPKLR SYS 0 0 0 0 100,999.00 UT 1.75 1.75 100 2025 2024 100 176,748

328,635



COMM NW COR, RUN S 960.90 FT, E 
1843.94 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1220.7
OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 S 766.

UNITED STATES COLD STORAGE INC FERRY TERMINAL BLDG
2 AQUARIUM DRIVE SUITE 400
CAMDEN, NJ 08103
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HOPEFUL BAPTIST CHURC

UNITED STATES COLD 
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HX Base Yr

211 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 10 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 0 100
Frame 06 FIREPROOF 100
Story Height 45 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

7000 06 8,494 285.6496 111.40 946,232 2022 2022 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

3 COLD STRGE  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 8494

BAS 8,494 100 2023 8,494 927,307

8,494 8,494 927,307

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-34,-322] S31 E274 N31 W274 $
.

BAS
2023

31

274

31

274

0



COMM NW COR, RUN S 960.90 FT, E 
1843.94 FT FOR POB, RUN E 1220.7
OF W1/2 OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4 S 766.

UNITED STATES COLD STORAGE INC FERRY TERMINAL BLDG
2 AQUARIUM DRIVE SUITE 400
CAMDEN, NJ 08103

36-3S-17-07463-004
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HX Base Yr

211 NE MCCLOSKEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 23 REINF CONC 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 04 C ABOVE GD 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 10 ENG SPLIT 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 06 FIREPROOF 100
Story Height 58 100

RMS 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

7000 06 101,273 295.4120 115.21 11,667,662 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

4 COLD STRGE  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 100999

BAS 100,999 100 2025 100,99911,519,734

FST 392 70 2025 274 31,252

101,391 101,27311,550,985

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-580,-279] S299 E199 S61 E115 N54 E7 N14 W7
N292 W314 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=-230,-241] S14 E28 N14 W28 $
.

BAS
2025

299

199

61

115

54

14

292

314

FST
2025

14
28

14
28

0


